
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the Prefiled Direct Testimony of Douglas D 
Wheelwright was served by email this 2ND day of July 2015 on the following in Docket  
14-057-31: 
 
 In the Matter of the Application of Questar Gas to Make Tariff Modifications to Charge 
Transportation Customers for Supplier-Non-Gas Services. 
 
Questar Gas Company: 

Colleen Larkin Bell   colleen.bell@questar.com  
Jenniffer Nelson Clark  ennifer.clark@questar.com  
Barrie McKay  barrie.mckay@questar.com  
Kelly Mendenhall  kelly.mendenhall@questar.com  

 
Division of Public Utilities: 
 Patricia Schmid  pschmid@utah.gov  

Justin Jetter   jjetter@utah.gov  
Chris Parker   chrisparker@utah.gov  

 Artie Powell   wpowell@utah.gov  
 Dennis Miller   dennismiller@utah.gov  
 
Office of Consumer Services: 

Rex Olsen   rolsen@utah.gov  
Michele Beck   mbeck@utah.gov  

 Danny Martinez  dannymartinez@utah.gov  
 
UAE: 
 Gary Dodge   gdodge@hjdlaw.com  
 Kevin Higgins  khiggins@energystrat.com  
 Neal Townsend  ntownsend@energystrat.com  
 Jeff Fishman   jfishman@energystrat.com  
 
Summit Energy: 

Larry R. Williams  larry@thesummitcompanies.com  
 Mike McGarvey  mike@summitcorp.net  
 
Nucor Steel: 
 Damon E. Xenopoulos dex@smxblaw.com  
 Jeremy R. Cook  jcook@cohnekinghorn.com  
 
Kroger: 

Kurt J. Boehm  kboehm@BKLlawfirm.com  
Jody Kyler Cohn  jkylercohn@BKLlawfirm.com  
Richard A. Baudino   rbaudino@jkenn.com  
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CIMA: 
 Matt Medura   mjm@cima-energy.com  

 
US Magnesium:  

Roger Swenson  roger.swenson@prodigy.net  
 
Continuum: 
 James Morin  jmorin@ContinuumES.com  
 

 
 
       /s/______________________________ 
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